MSA 5.5 kVA

Connections

Drive type

Construction width
Continuous power 230 V
Continuous power 400 V
Dead weight

Transport position height
LxWxH

Transport position length
Maximum power 230 V
Maximum power 400 V

Tank capacity

Consumption

1xCEE400V/16 A/1

x 230 V/16 A
Gasoline
0,56 m

2,3 kVA
4.48 kVA

79 kg

0,59 m

82 x 56 x 59 cm
0,82 m

2,3 kVA

5.6 kVA

10 I/Benzin
1.7 I/h
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